
勝 負 分 得点 失点 得失点 勝点 順位

① 1 ○ 0 0 ● 1 2 ○ 0 3 ○ 1 2 ○ 0 0 △ 0 2 ○ 1 3 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 0 ● 1 2 ○ 0

② 2 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 0 △ 0 7 ○ 0 8 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 1 ● 2 3 ○ 0 1 ○ 0

① 0 ● 1 0 ● 1 1 △ 1 0 △ 0 5 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 1 ● 3 3 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 1 ○ 0

② 0 ● 2 3 ○ 2 2 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 1 △ 1 2 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 2 ○ 1 1 △ 1 4 ○ 0 2 ○ 1

① 1 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 7 ○ 0 0 ● 1 6 ○ 1 1 ○ 0 0 ● 1 3 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 1 ○ 0

② 0 ● 1 2 ● 3 0 ● 1 7 ○ 0 0 ● 2 6 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 0 ● 3 1 ○ 0 2 ○ 1

① 0 ● 2 1 △ 1 0 ● 1 0 △ 0 0 ● 4 4 ○ 0 3 ○ 2 2 ● 3 1 △ 1 2 △ 2 5 ○ 0

② 0 ● 3 0 ● 2 1 ○ 0 3 ○ 1 1 ● 2 2 ○ 1 1 ● 3 2 ○ 0 1 ● 2 2 ○ 1 4 ○ 3

① 1 ● 3 0 △ 0 0 ● 7 0 △ 0 0 ● 2 1 ○ 0 0 ● 5 1 ● 2 0 ● 2 0 △ 0 2 △ 2

② 0 ● 3 0 ● 1 0 ● 7 1 ● 3 2 ● 5 3 ○ 0 0 ● 3 1 ● 2 0 ● 10 0 ● 2 0 ● 2

① 0 ● 2 0 ● 5 1 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 0 ● 3 1 ● 2 1 ● 3 3 ○ 0 2 △ 2

② 0 △ 0 1 △ 1 2 ○ 0 2 ○ 1 5 ○ 2 2 ○ 1 2 △ 2 1 ○ 0 2 △ 2 1 ○ 0 3 ○ 0

① 0 △ 0 0 ● 1 1 ● 6 0 ● 4 0 ● 1 0 ● 2 0 ● 4 0 ● 2 0 ● 6 1 ○ 0 2 ● 3

② 0 ● 7 0 ● 2 0 ● 6 1 ● 2 0 ● 3 1 ● 2 0 ● 5 3 ○ 1 0 ● 3 3 ○ 1 3 ○ 2

① 1 ● 2 3 ○ 1 0 ● 1 2 ● 3 5 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 2 ● 4 3 ○ 0 5 ○ 0 7 ○ 1

② 0 ● 8 0 ● 4 0 ● 1 3 ○ 1 3 ○ 0 2 △ 2 5 ○ 0 3 ○ 1 2 △ 2 9 ○ 2 1 ● 2

① 0 ● 3 0 ● 3 1 ○ 0 3 ○ 2 2 ○ 1 2 ○ 1 2 ○ 0 4 ○ 2 1 △ 1 3 ○ 0 1 ○ 0

② 0 ● 2 1 ● 2 0 ● 1 0 ● 2 2 ○ 1 0 ● 1 1 ● 3 1 ● 3 0 ● 1 1 ● 2 2 ○ 0

① 0 ● 1 0 ● 1 0 ● 3 1 △ 1 2 ○ 0 3 ○ 1 6 ○ 0 0 ● 3 1 △ 1 5 ○ 0 2 ● 3

② 2 ○ 1 1 △ 1 3 ○ 0 2 ○ 1 10 ○ 0 2 △ 2 3 ○ 0 2 △ 2 1 ○ 0 3 ○ 1 6 ○ 2

① 1 ○ 0 0 ● 3 0 ● 3 2 △ 2 0 △ 0 0 ● 3 0 ● 1 0 ● 5 0 ● 3 0 ● 5 1 ● 3

② 0 ● 3 0 ● 4 0 ● 1 1 ● 2 2 ○ 0 0 ● 1 1 ● 3 2 ● 9 2 ○ 1 1 ● 3 2 ● 3

① 0 ● 2 0 ● 1 0 ● 1 0 ● 5 2 △ 2 2 △ 2 3 ○ 2 1 ● 7 0 ● 1 3 ○ 2 3 ○ 1

② 0 ● 1 1 ● 2 1 ● 2 3 ● 4 2 ○ 0 0 ● 3 2 ● 3 2 ○ 1 0 ● 2 2 ● 6 3 ○ 2

新規結果

12

3

6

5

2

5

17

8

11

11

2

31 41

-4

24

14

1

12

5

2

1

10

5

4

8

9-22

4

-43

17 63 101315

38

12

412 617

9

2

9

15

224 46

5

6

1

12

53

14

7

30 30

4

4514

31

44

58

1

35

61

26 11

-49

34

-48

28

41

10

55

30

15

31

52

31

20

11

千葉ＳＣ U-15

クラッキス

高円宮杯U-15サッカーリーグ2013千葉　１部リーグ星取表

ラルクヴェール 三井千葉 ヴィヴァイオ フッチ 順蹴 ＦＣ習志野 千葉ＳＣ

アブレイズ千葉ＳＣ

ミナト

ＰＢＪ千葉

ＦＣ習志野

ヴェルディＳＳレスチ

ヴィヴァイオ船橋

順蹴ＦＡ

FCクラッキス松戸

FCラルクヴェール千葉

フッチSC

ミナトサッカークラブ

三井千葉SC

35

38

レスチ

4

16

3

4

27

63

ＰＢＪ アブレイズ

4 12
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